

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 148 of 2020

Hindustan Steelworks Construction Limited **Versus** M/s S. Kumars Associates

26/08/2020	<p>None for the appellant/s.</p> <p>This case is listed for orders on default.</p> <p>Let default be removed within four weeks.</p> <p>List this appeal for admission after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge</p>