

GH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**FAM No. 25 of 2020**

Hindustan Steelworks Construction Limited **Versus** M/s S. Kumars Associates

FAM/24/2020

12/03/2021	<p>Shri N. Naha Roy, Advocate for the appellant in FAM No.25 of 2020.</p> <p>Shri Kshitij Sharma, Advocate for the appellant in FAM No.24 of 2020.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, post it in the week after next.</p> <p>SD/-</p> <p><b>(Prashant Kumar Mishra)</b> Judge</p> <p>SD/-</p> <p><b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> Judge</p>
Amardeep	