

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FAM No. 25 of 2020

Hindustan Steelworks Construction Limited Versus M/s S. Kumars Associates

20/03/2023	<p>Shri N.Naha Roy, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Payal Jain, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Let the matter be listed before the appropriate Bench along with FAM No. 24/2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>Kamde</p>