

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

F.A.M. No.25 of 2020

Hindustan Steelworks Construction Limited

Versus

M/s S. Kumars Associates

F.A.M. No.24 of 2020

20/06/2024	<p>Mr. Raj Shengale, Advocate on behalf of Mr. N. Naha Roy, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Rishabh Garg, Advocate for the Respondent.</p> <p>Learned Counsel appearing for the Appellant prayed for time.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Goutam Bhaduri) (Rajani Dubey)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge Judge</p>

Shubham