



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**FAM No. 25 of 2020**

**HINDUSTAN STEELWORKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED *versus* M/S S.  
KUMARS ASSOCIATES**

**FAM/24/2020**

**Order Sheet**

<b>23.10.2024</b>	<p>Registrar (Judicial) is directed to look the matter and list both the cases before appropriate Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</b></p> <p>AMIT PATEL</p>